
FESTIVE LUNCHTIME
2 COURSE 

CARVERY & DESSERT 
£18

We offer a £1 discount per head when paying cash for the lunchtime 2 course carvery.

FISH AND CHIPS
FRIDAY 

£15

MAGIC MONDAY
2 COURSE CARVERY 

£16.95

Classic Fish & Chips
Hand beer battered north Atlantic cod served with chunky chips, mushy or
garden peas and a wedge of lemon. (E,F,M,G)

Grandad Freds Faggots
Grandad Freds faggots served with creamy mashed potato and mushy peas.
A true Giles’ family recipe handed down through generations. (M,C,MU,G)

New York Chicken
Chicken breast stuffed with mozzarella, wrapped in bacon and smothered in
a rich BBQ sauce served with potato wedges, house slaw and corn on the
cob. (MU,C,G,F,S)

Duck A L’Orange
Pan roast duck breast, cooked to perfection with a buttery fondant potato,
seasonal greens and a rich orange jus. (E,F,P,M,SE,G)

Great British Steak
7oz premium rump steak cooked to your liking (we recommend medium
rare) served with roasted tomato, mushrooms and chunky chips. (M,G)

Braised Blade of Beef
Slow braised blade of beef accompanied with fresh vegetables and creamy
mashed potato brought together with bourguignon sauce. (C, SU,MU,G)

Sweet and Sour Sizzler
Pork medallions and fresh chunks of pineapple smothered in a rich sweet
and sour sauce served with boiled rice and prawn crackers. (M,C,SE,SU,G,CR)

Mediterranean Vegetable Tart (Vegan)
Fire roasted Mediterranean tart in a plant-based pastry and baked to
perfection served with a vegan based vegetable gravy and selected carvery
vegetables.  (G) (PLEASE SEE CARVERY MATRIX FOR ALLERGENS)

Garlic Butter Hassleback Sweet Potato
Served with fresh carvery vegetables and vegetable gravy. 
(PLEASE SEE CARVERY MATRIX FOR ALLERGENS)

3 COURSE 
CHRITMAS SPECIAL

£20

Seasonal Soup (v)                                                                                          
Homemade soup of the day served with warm bread and butter.   
(please ask for allergens) (GF bread available)
The Fox Fishcake                                                                                                                                                                
Salmon, cod and smoked haddock fishcake coated in golden crumb
served with a fresh dill tartar sauce. (E,F,M,MU,G)

Loaded Baby Gem Lettuce                                                                                       
Fresh baby gem lettuce fully loaded with fresh stilton, crispy bacon and
garlic mayonnaise. (E, M,SU)

Chicken Liver Pate                                                         
Smooth chicken liver pate complimented with a tangy house chutney and
served with a mini dressed salad and crispy croutes. (M,C,SU,MU,G)

Daily Specials Starter                                                                                     
Please see a team member for more details. (please ask for allergens)

Monday – Saturday – 12-2pm & 5-8pm
Adults £15      Children £12
No meat carvery with vegetarian gravy £12
(please ask for carvery allergen matrix or the chef for advice)

CARVERY

STARTERS

MAINS

Please order your food and drinks at the bar quoting your table number.
Please make us aware of any allergens upon ordering, see allergen index
overleaf. We don’t offer any swapping or hot drink substitutions from our
daily deals. All items are subject to availability and we reserve the right to take
off the specials or deals at any time, all offers and deals exclude bank holidays.

HOW TO ORDER

£4.95

£5.95

 
                                                                                                                                                    £5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£15.95

£15.95 
             

                         £15.95

£15.95

£17.95

£15.95

£15.95

£13.95

£14.95
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All served with a choice of chunky chips or creamy mash and 
garden or spaghetti hoops. Unless otherwise stated

Spaghetti Hoops (under 5’s)
Heinz spaghetti hoops served on buttery crust toast.  (E,G)

Proper Fish Fingers
Hand battered mini cod fillets.  (E,M,F,G)

Pork Sausages
Grilled pork sausages, creamy mash and gravy.  (C,MU,G)

Southern Fried Chicken Nuggets 
Crispy southern fried chicken nuggets.  (E,M,C,G)
Children’s Carvery
Vegetable gravy available.  

Kids Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate brownie slab served with vanilla ice cream and
chocolate sauce.  (E,M,G)

Ice Cream Cornett 
Choose your own flavour ice cream topped with a choice of
sauce. 

Kitchen Hours

Monday – Thursday 12-2pm & 5-8pm

Friday – Saturday 12-8pm

Carvery Hours 

Monday – Saturday 12-2pm & 5-8pm

Sundays 12-6pm

DESSERTS

Gingerbread Cheesecake
Vanilla cheesecake marbled with gingerbread complimented
with a grand marnier chantilly cream. (G,M,E)

Festive Banana Split
Split banana filled with vanilla chantilly served with Christmas
pudding ice cream and caramel sauce. (E,M,NU,G)

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)
A secret recipe which has been tweaked to perfection over the
years served with a rich sticky toffee sauce and vanilla ice
cream. (E,M,G)

Ice Cream Duo
Double scoop of your favourite ice cream served with a wafer
pencil and a choice of dessert topping sauce. (E,M,G,NU)

Daily Special Dessert
Please see a team member for more details. (please ask for
allergens)

Ice Cream Options
Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, raspberry ripple and 
guest ice cream. 

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

SAUCES AND SIDES

HOT DRINKS

Espresso                 
Double Espresso  
Americano             
White Coffee         

Cappuccino   
Latte                 
Mochaccino   
Flat White        

Hot Chocolate     
Tea Traditional     
Pot of Tea               
Speciality Tea’s    
(please ask member of staff)

E – Eggs 
F – Fish
P – Peanuts
S – Soya
M – Milk
MU - Mustard
MO - Molluscs

NU  – Nuts
C – Celery
SE – Sesame
SU – Sulphates
CR – Crustaceans
G- Gluten

Bowl of chunky pub chips     
Proper onion rings              
Cheesy garlic bread 
Fresh side salad with homemade slaw 
Peppercorn or blue cheese sauce 
Homemade tartare sauce 

£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.00

Allergen index:

LITTLE CUBS (Aged 12 or under)

£5.95

£8.95

£8.95

 £8.95

£12.00

£4.95

£4.95 £3.50 
£5.50 
£3.50 
£4.00 

£3.50
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 

£3.50 
£3.50 
£5.00 
£4.00 

Polite Notice - Please note there is a £1 charge on all take away boxes.

Please be considerate in
tipping our friendly staff
working hard to ensure your
dining experience at The Fox.
Our tip box is located on the
bar or you can simply leave a
little gesture on the table for
the staff to put in the jar.

The Tip Jar


